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AD 55 T INSULATED JOINERY SYSTEM PROFILES

AD 21 - 001

AD 21 - 002

AD 21 - 003

AD 21 - 004

AD 21 - 005

AD 21 - 006

AD 21 - 007

AD 21 - 008

AD 21 - 009

AD 21 - 010

AD 21 - 011

AD 21 - 012

1,148 Kg/m

 1,312 Kg/m

1,475 Kg/m

 1,685 Kg/m

 1,250 Kg/m

 1,530 Kg/m

 1,272 Kg/m

 1,435 Kg/m

 1,455 Kg/m

 1,646 Kg/m

 1,815 Kg/m

 2,065 Kg/m

FRAME PROFILE

FRAME PROFILE

FRAME PROFILE

SASH FRAME 
PROFILE

WING PROFILE

FRAME PROFILE

WING PROFILE

SASH FRAME
PROFILE

WING PROFILE

WING PROFILE

WING PROFILE

PVC 
ACCESSORY 
COMPATIBLE 
WING PROFILE

Profile Shape Profile CodeNo:
Profile Weight 
( Kg/m )Profile Name

3

1

2

5

4

7

6

9

8

10

11

12
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AD 55 T INSULATED JOINERY SYSTEM PROFILES

AD 21 - 013

AD 21 - 014

AD 21 - 015

AD 21 - 016

AD 21 - 017

AD 21 - 018

AD 21 - 019

AD 21 - 020

AD 21 - 021

AD 21 - 022

AD 21 - 023

AD 21 - 024

1,215 Kg/m

2,235 Kg/m

1,295 Kg/m

1,458 Kg/m

1,620 Kg/m

1,835 Kg/m

2,392 Kg/m

2,518 Kg/m

1,750 Kg/m

1,712 Kg/m

2,125 Kg/m

2,290 Kg/m

WING PROFILE

CONNECTED 
OUTWARD- 
OPENING
WING PROFILE

CENTRAL SASH
BAR PROFILE

CENTRAL SASH
BAR PROFILE

CENTRAL SASH
BAR PROFILE

CENTRAL SASH
BAR PROFILE

CENTRAL SASH
BAR PROFILE

SAME-FACE 
OUTWARD- 
OPENING
WING PROFILE

SILL PROFILE

REINFORCED
CENTRAL SASH
BAR PROFILE

REINFORCED
CENTRAL SASH
BAR PROFILE

SAME-FACE 
INWARD- 
OPENING
WING PROFILE

Profile Shape Profile CodeNo:
Profile Weight 
( Kg/m )Profile Name

13

14

17

15

16

21

18

19

20

22

24

23
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AD 55 T INSULATED JOINERY SYSTEM PROFILES

Profile Shape Profile CodeNo:
Profile Weight 
( Kg/m )Profile Name

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

AD 21 - 025

AD 21 - 026

AD 21 - 027

AD 21 - 028

AD 21 - 029

AD 21 - 030

AD 21 - 031

AD 21 - 032

AD 21 - 039

 1,226 Kg/m

 1,132 Kg/m

 1,316 Kg/m

 0,992 Kg/m

 0,958 Kg/m

 0,930 Kg/m

 0,900 Kg/m

 1,302 Kg/m

 1,132 Kg/m

AD 21 - 051 1,768 Kg/mFRAME PROFILE
(2 mm)

AD 21 - 052 1,710 Kg/m

AD 21 - 053 2,449 Kg/m

CONNECTED
WING CENTRAL
ADAPTOR
PROFILE

CORNER PROFILE

135¡
CORNER
PROFILE

90¡
CORNER
PROFILE

CONNECTED
OUTWARD-OPENING
WING FRAME
ADAPTOR PROFILE

PIVOT
WINDOW
ADAPTOR

SAME-FACE 
OUTWARD-OPENING 
WING CENTRAL 
ADAPTOR PROFILE

SAME-FACE DOOR 
FRAME ADAPTOR 
PROFILE

SAME-FACE 
INWARD-OPENING 
WING CENTRAL 
ADAPTOR PROFILE

WING PROFILE 
(2 mm)

WING PROFILE 
(2 mm)
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AD 55 T INSULATED JOINERY SYSTEM PROFILES

Profile Shape Profile CodeNo:
Profile Weight 
( Kg/m )Profile Name

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

AD 21 - 054 2,676 Kg/m

AD 21 - 055 1,936 Kg/m

AD 21 - 056

AD 21 - 057

AD 21 - 058

AD 21 - 059

AD 21 - 060

AD 21 - 061

AD 21 - 062

AD 21 - 063

AD 21 - 064

AD 21 - 065

CENTRAL SASH 
BAR PROFILE
(2 mm)

1,980 Kg/m

1,343 Kg/m

1,558 Kg/m

1,473 Kg/m

1,500 Kg/m

1,920 Kg/m

1,801 Kg/m

1,720 Kg/m

2,131 Kg/m

1,422 Kg/m

CONNECTED 
OUTWARD-OPENING 
WING PROFILE
(2 mm)

FRAME PROFILE
(2 mm)

FRAME PROFILE 
(2 mm)

FRAME PROFILE 
(2 mm)

SASH FRAME
PROFILE (2 mm)

SASH FRAME
PROFILE (2 mm)

WING PROFILE 
(2 mm)

WING PROFILE 
(2 mm)

WING PROFILE 
(2 mm)

WING PROFILE 
(2 mm)

PVC ACCESSORY 
COMPATIBLE 
WING PROFILE  
(2 mm)
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AD 55 T INSULATED JOINERY SYSTEM PROFILES

Profile Shape Profile CodeNo:
Profile Weight 
( Kg/m )Profile Name

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

AD 21 - 066

AD 21 - 067

AD 21 - 068

AD 21 - 069

AD 21 - 070

AD 21 - 071

AD 21 - 072

1,512 Kg/m

1,724 Kg/m

2,146 Kg/m

2,910 Kg/m

2,781 Kg/m

2,786 Kg/m

2,567 Kg/m

SILL PROFILE 
(2 mm)

REINFORCED 
CENTRAL SASH 
BAR PROFILE 
(2 mm)

AD 21 - 073 2,080 Kg/m

AD 21 - 079

AD 21 - 078 2,020 Kg/m

1,980 Kg/m

ELLIPTIC 
FRAME PROFILEAD 21 - 088 1,648 Kg/m

1,846 Kg/mAD 21 - 089

CENTRAL SASH 
BAR PROFILE
(2 mm)

CENTRAL SASH 
BAR PROFILE
(2 mm)

CENTRAL SASH 
BAR PROFILE
(2 mm)

CENTRAL SASH 
BAR PROFILE
(2 mm)

REINFORCED 
CENTRAL SASH 
BAR PROFILE
(2 mm)

PVC ACCESSORY 
COMPATIBLE 
WING PROFILE

SAME-FACE
OUTWARD-OPENING
WING PROFILE
(2 mm)

SAME-FACE 
OUTWARD-OPENING
WING PROFILE 
(2 mm)

PVC ACCESSORY 
COMPATIBLE 
OUTWARD-OPENING 
WING PROFILE
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AD 55 T INSULATED JOINERY SYSTEM PROFILES

AD21-040

AD21-041

 0,179 Kg/m

 0,140 Kg/m

AD21-033  0,350 Kg/m

AD21-034  0,335 Kg/m

AD21-035  0,312 Kg/m

AD21-036  0,295 Kg/m

AD21-037  0,278 Kg/m

AD21-038  0,247 Kg/m

AD21-044  3,030 Kg/m

AD21-045  3,566 Kg/m

SINGLE-GLAZING
GLAZING BEAD

DOUBLE-GLAZING
GLAZING BEAD

GLAZING BEAD

GLAZING BEAD

ANGLE BLOCK

ANGLE BLOCK

SINGLE-GLAZING 
GLAZING BEAD

DOUBLE-GLAZING
GLAZING BEAD

DOUBLE-GLAZING
GLAZING BEAD

DOUBLE-GLAZING
GLAZING BEAD

AD21-087
DOUBLE-GLAZING
GLAZING BEAD 0,252 Kg/m

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

Profile Shape Profile CodeNo:
Profile Weight 
( Kg/m )Profile Name

AD20-038 0,130 Kg/mROD PROFILE
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AD 55 T INSULATED JOINERY SYSTEM PROFILES

AD21-043

 0,327 Kg/m

 0,347 Kg/m

AD21-046  4,157 Kg/m

AD21-047  3,220 Kg/m

AD21-048  5,307 Kg/m

AD21-050  6,366 Kg/m

AD21-042

ANGLE BLOCK

AD21-074 0,507 Kg/m

AD21-075 0,444 Kg/m

AD21-076 0,423 Kg/m

CENTRAL SASH 
BAR 
CONNECTION 
PROFILE

ANGLE BLOCK

ANGLE BLOCK

ANGLE BLOCK

HINGE PROFILEAD21-080 0,575 Kg/m

HINGE PROFILEAD21-081 0,640 Kg/m

AD21-077 0,388 Kg/m

CENTRAL SASH 
BAR 
CONNECTION 
PROFILE

CENTRAL SASH 
BAR 
CONNECTION 
PROFILE

CENTRAL SASH 
BAR 
CONNECTION 
PROFILE

CENTRAL SASH 
BAR 
CONNECTION 
PROFILE

CENTRAL SASH 
BAR 
CONNECTION 
PROFILE

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

Profile Shape Profile CodeNo:
Profile Weight
( Kg/m )Profile Name
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AD 55 T INSULATED JOINERY SYSTEM PROFILES

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

Profile Shape Profile CodeNo:
Profile Weight 
( Kg/m )Profile Name

AD21-049 3,150 Kg/mPIVOT HINGE

AD16-029 1,092 Kg/mSASH PROFILE

AD20-048 1,079 Kg/m
SCREWED ANGLE 
CONNECTION 
PROFILE

AD20-049 1,176 Kg/m
SCREWED ANGLE 
CONNECTION 
PROFILE

AD20-050 1,271 Kg/m
SCREWED ANGLE 
CONNECTION 
PROFILE

AD20-051 1,415 Kg/m
SCREWED ANGLE 
CONNECTION 
PROFILE

AD20-052 0,984 Kg/m
SCREWED ANGLE 
CONNECTION 
PROFILE

AD20-053 1,016 Kg/m
SCREWED ANGLE 
CONNECTION 
PROFILE
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AD 55 T INSULATED JOINERY SYSTEM ACCESSORIES

ADO-A-01

No:

1

Shape Name

2

3

4

5

Code KgMt

Parcel Details

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

EPDM
Interior
Connected
Weatherstrip

EPDM
Exterior 
Connected 
Weatherstrip

EPDM
Exterior Glazing
Weatherstrip

EPDM Central 
Weatherstrip

EPDM Glazing 
Bead 
Weatherstrip

EPDM Glazing 
Bead 
Weatherstrip

EPDM Glazing 
Bead 
Weatherstrip

EPDM Glazing 
Bead 
Weatherstrip

EPDM Glazing 
Bead 
Weatherstrip

ADO-A-02

ADO-A-03

ADO-A-04

ADO-A-05

ADO-A-06

ADO-A-07

ADO-A-08

ADO-A-09

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

375

571

267

126

197

164

197

255

240

020.004.001.03

020.005.001.03

020.001.001.03

020.003.001.03

020.002.001.03

020.002.002.03

020.002.003.03

020.002.004.03

020.002.005.03

SHEET ANGLE 
SQUARE 
45x18,7

005.002.003.00

005.002.002.00
SHEET ANGLE 
SQUARE 
35x14,2

005.002.001.00
SHEET ANGLE 
SQUARE 
39,7x15,7
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AD 55 T INSULATED JOINERY SYSTEM
1,5 mm FRAME PROFILES

Caution: Our profile weights in the table are theoretical and our weight at the time of delivery is valid.
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AD 55 T INSULATED JOINERY SYSTEM
1,5 mm FRAME PROFILES

Caution: Our profile weights in the table are theoretical and our weight at the time of delivery is valid.
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AD 55 T INSULATED JOINERY SYSTEM
1,5 mm WING PROFILES

Caution: Our profile weights in the table are theoretical and our weight at the time of delivery is valid.



16

AD 55 T INSULATED JOINERY SYSTEM
1,5 mm WING PROFILES

AD21-050

AD21-050

AD21-520

AD21-521

AD21-518

AD21-048

AD21-048

AD21-519

1,
6

64

9

73

4,
5

50
,5

4,
5

63

75

AD 21 - 011 ( 1,815 Kg/m )

4,
5

1,
6

79

9

88

22

55

4,
5

63

90

1,
6

AD 21 - 012 ( 2,066 Kg/m )

Jx : 47,60 cm4   Jy : 22,82 cm4

Jx : 70,79 cm4   Jy : 31,33 cm4

1,
6

Caution: Our profile weights in the table are theoretical and our weight at the time of delivery is valid.
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AD 55 T INSULATED JOINERY SYSTEM
1,5 mm WING PROFILES

Caution: Our profile weights in the table are theoretical and our weight at the time of delivery is valid.

4,
5

45

55

43

22 50
,5

4,
5

1,
5

AD
21-044

AD21-522

AD21-523

AD21-525

AD21-050

AD21-050

AD21-524

1,
5

AD 21 - 013 ( 1,215 Kg/m )

60

1,
6

1,
6

115

4,
5

63

50
,5

22

AD 21 - 014 ( 2,235 Kg/m )

Jx : 20,36 cm4   Jy : 5,16 cm4

Jx : 78,97 cm4   Jy : 38,99 cm4
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AD 55 T INSULATED JOINERY SYSTEM
1,5 mm WING PROFILES

Caution: Our profile weights in the table are theoretical and our weight at the time of delivery is valid.

AD21-520

AD21-605

AD21-073 (2,080 Kg/m)

Jx : 69,80 cm4 Jy : 31,31 cm4

AD21-050

AD21-048

90

63

55

799

88

1,
6

16
,5

AD 21 - 046

AD 12- 017

AD21-611

AD21-612

91,5

55
8

63

16
,5

36,7 9
45,7

AD21-089 (1,846 Kg/m)

1,
6

1,
5
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AD 55 T INSULATED JOINERY SYSTEM
1,5 mm CENTRAL SASH BAR PROFILES

Caution: Our profile weights in the table are theoretical and our weight at the time of delivery is valid.

28

55

72

4,5

22

50,5

1,5

38

55

82

4,5

22

50,5

1,5

48

55

1,5

92

4,5

22

50,5

1,5

58

55

1,6

10
2

4,5

22

50,5

1,6

AD
21

-5
26

AD21-044 AD
21

-5
27

AD
21

-5
28

AD21-045 AD
21

-5
29

AD21-046

AD
21

-5
30

AD
21

-5
31

AD21-048

AD
21

-5
32

AD
21

-5
33

1,5

AD 21 - 015 ( 1,295 Kg/m ) AD 21 - 016 ( 1,460 Kg/m )

1,5

AD 21 - 017 ( 1,620 Kg/m )

AD 21 - 018 ( 1,835 Kg/m )

Jx : 16,00 cm4   Jy : 9,53 cm4 Jx : 18,56 cm4   Jy : 16,71 cm4

Jx : 26,93 cm4   Jy : 21,12 cm4

Jx : 41,60 cm4   Jy : 24,78 cm4
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AD 55 T INSULATED JOINERY SYSTEM
1,5 mm SILL PROFILES

AD21-535

AD21-534

4,
5

55

1,
7

46 55

132

1,
7

110

22

AD21-537

AD21-536

4,
5

55

88

1,
7

1,
7

132

AD 21 - 019 ( 2,390 Kg/m )

AD 21 - 020 ( 2,520 Kg/m )

Jx : 108,68 cm4   Jy : 34,10 cm4

Jx : 125.87 cm4   Jy : 37,95 cm4

Caution: Our profile weights in the table are theoretical and our weight at the time of delivery is valid.
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AD 55 T INSULATED JOINERY SYSTEM
1,5 mm SAME-FACE WING PROFILES

AD21-048

AD21-539

AD21-538

AD21-048

AD21-048

AD21-541

AD21-540

91 1,
6

4,
5

4,
5

55 50
,5

47

57

AD 21 - 021 ( 1,750 Kg/m )

4,
5

47

55

691,
6

4,
5

55

69

1,
6

AD 21 - 022 ( 1,720 Kg/m )

Jx : 33,86 cm4   Jy : 22,58 cm4

Jx : 37,70 cm4   Jy : 19,65 cm4

1,
6

Caution: Our profile weights in the table are theoretical and our weight at the time of delivery is valid.
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AD 55 T INSULATED JOINERY SYSTEM
1,5 mm REINFORCED CENTRAL SASH BAR PROFILES

38

55

4,5

22

50,5

1,5

50

85

140

82

38

55

4,5

22

50,5

1,5

45

51

106

1,
5

AD21-045

AD
21

-5
42

AD
21

-5
29

AD21-045

AD
21

-5
43

AD
21

-5
29

AD 21 - 023 ( 2,125 Kg/m )

AD 21 - 024 ( 2,290 Kg/m )

1,5

Jx : 75,46 cm4   Jy : 24,86 cm4

Jx : 129,55 cm4   Jy : 26,43 cm4

Caution: Our profile weights in the table are theoretical and our weight at the time of delivery is valid.
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AD 55 T INSULATED JOINERY SYSTEM
2 mm FRAME PROFILES

Caution: Our profile weights in the table are theoretical and our weight at the time of delivery is valid.

AD25-001AD25-002

AD21-573

AD21-572

AD 21 - 056 ( 1,343 Kg/m )

AD25-001AD25-002

AD21-574

AD21-575

AD25-001AD25-002

AD21-576

AD21-577

AD 21 - 051 ( 1,768 Kg/m )

AD25-001AD25-002

AD21-562

AD21-563

55

28

50

50
,5

4,
2

22 55

38

50
,5

4,
5

22

60

AD 21 - 057 ( 1,558 Kg/m )

70

55

48

50
,5

4,
5

22

2

2 2
80

55

58

50
,5

4,
5

22

2

AD 21 - 058 ( 1,980 Kg/m )

AD21-044

AD21-044

AD21-045

AD21-045

AD21-046

AD21-046

AD21-048

AD21-048
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AD 55 T INSULATED JOINERY SYSTEM
2 mm FRAME PROFILES

Caution: Our profile weights in the table are theoretical and our weight at the time of delivery is valid.

AD25-001AD25-002

AD21-572

AD21-578

AD25-001AD25-002

AD21-574

AD21-579

AD 21 - 060 ( 1,801 Kg/m )

AD 21 - 059 ( 1,473 Kg/m )

50

50

2255

50
,5

4,
5

22

2

2

60

80

50
,5

4,
5

2255

42

AD21-044

AD21-044

AD21-045

AD21-045
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AD 55 T INSULATED JOINERY SYSTEM
2 mm WING PROFILES

Caution: Our profile weights in the table are theoretical and our weight at the time of delivery is valid.
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AD 55 T INSULATED JOINERY SYSTEM
2 mm WING PROFILES

Caution: Our profile weights in the table are theoretical and our weight at the time of delivery is valid.

AD25-002

AD25-003

AD21-585

AD21-586

AD 21 - 053 ( 2,449 Kg/m )

AD21-566

AD21-567

AD25-002

AD25-003

AD 21 - 064 ( 2,131 Kg/m )

75

63

649

50
,5

4,
5

22

2

55

63

2

799

90

50
,5

4,
5

55

22

AD21-048

AD21-048

AD21-050

AD21-050
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AD 55 T INSULATED JOINERY SYSTEM
2 mm WING PROFILES

Caution: Our profile weights in the table are theoretical and our weight at the time of delivery is valid.
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AD 55 T INSULATED JOINERY SYSTEM
2 mm CENTRAL SASH BAR PROFILES

Caution: Our profile weights in the table are theoretical and our weight at the time of delivery is valid.
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AD 55 T INSULATED JOINERY SYSTEM
2 mm SILL PROFILES

Caution: Our profile weights in the table are theoretical and our weight at the time of delivery is valid.
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AD 55 T INSULATED JOINERY SYSTEM
2 mm REINFORCED CENTRAL SASH BAR PROFILES

Caution: Our profile weights in the table are theoretical and our weight at the time of delivery is valid.

AD25-001

AD25-001

AD21-592

AD21-603

AD25-001

AD25-001

AD21-592

AD21-604

AD 21 - 071 ( 2,567 Kg/m )

AD 21 - 072 ( 2,786 Kg/m )

51 55

106

18
,5

45
18

,5

82

2

22

50,54,5

38
38

50,54,5

22

85 55

140

16
50

16

82

2

AD
21

-0
45

AD21-045

AD
21

-0
45

AD21-045
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AD 55 T INSULATED JOINERY SYSTEM
2 mm SAME-FACE WING PROFILES

Caution: Our profile weights in the table are theoretical and our weight at the time of delivery is valid.

AD21-078 (2,020 Kg/m)

Jx : 37,54 cm4 Jy : 26,51 cm4

AD21-079 (1,980 Kg/m)

Jx : 42,42 cm4 Jy : 22,66 cm4

91

2

55

22

4710

57

47

6910

79

69 22

91

22

2

AD 21 - 048

AD 21 - 048

AD 21 - 048

AD 21 - 046

AD 21 - 600

AD 21 - 599

AD 21 - 602

AD 21 - 601
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AD 55 T INSULATED JOINERY SYSTEM
ADAPTOR PROFILES

Caution: Our profile weights in the table are theoretical and our weight at the time of delivery is valid.

50
,5

28
,5

50,5

22

55

1,5

14

11

60,5

61

4,5

61

57,3
8

31

4,552,8

15

AD
21

-5
50

AD
21

-5
51

AD21-045

AD
21

-5
52

AD
21

-5
53

AD
21

-5
44

AD
21

-5
45

AD
21

-5
49

AD
21

-5
48

44

4,5

47

30

39

4,5

16

42,5

15

25

50,3

AD
21

-5
46

AD
21

-5
47

1,5

AD 21 - 025 ( 1,220 Kg/m )

AD 21 - 026 ( 1,135 Kg/m )

1,5

1,5

1,5

AD 21 - 027 ( 1,310 Kg/m )

1,5

AD 21 - 028 ( 0,995 Kg/m )

AD 21 - 029 ( 0,960 Kg/m )

1,5

Jx : 13,88 cm4   Jy : 7,66 cm4

Jx : 12,97 cm4   Jy : 6,46 cm4

Jx : 21,11 cm4   Jy : 10,74 cm4

Jx : 11,92 cm4   Jy : 5,14 cm4

Jx : 9,45 m4   Jy : 2,95 cm4
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AD 55 T INSULATED JOINERY SYSTEM
ADAPTOR AND CORNER PROFILES

Caution: Our profile weights in the table are theoretical and our weight at the time of delivery is valid.

57

1,4
55

55

1,4

55

1,3

55

135¡

135¡

AD
21

-5
54

AD
21

-5
55

39

50,3

16

4,542,5

26

AD21-557

AD
21

-5
56

AD21-558

AD21-559

AD 21 - 030 ( 0,930 Kg/m )

1,5

AD 21 - 031 ( 0,900 Kg/m )
AD 21 - 032 ( 1,302 Kg/m )

57

1,
4

1,3

61

57
,3

AD 21 - 049 ( 1,575 Kg/m )

Jx : 10,88 m4   Jy : 3,00 cm4

Jx : 8,97 cm4   Jy : 4,14 cm4 Jx : 18,26 cm4   Jy : 18,24 cm4
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22 1,5

10

15,9

19,4

13

55

55AD21-560 AD21-5612

2

35 35
9,8

38

AD 21 - 039 ( 1,132 Kg/m )AD 21 - 042 ( 0,327 Kg/m ) AD 21 - 043 ( 0,347 Kg/m )

1,4

AD 21 - 040 ( 0,179 Kg/m ) AD 21 - 041 ( 0,140 Kg/m )

15

30

10

1,
3

15

30

10

1,
3

10,5

7

30

301,2

AD 20 - 035 ( 0,186 Kg/m )

AD 20 - 036 ( 0,186 Kg/m )

AD 02 - 004 ( 0,192 Kg/m )

25

21
,5

14,5

19,5

AD 20 - 037 ( 0,228 Kg/m )

AD 20 - 038 ( 0,130 Kg/m )

AD 20 - 040 ( 0,200 Kg/m )

22

4

16,3

Jx : 11,19 cm4   Jy : 9, 99 cm4

AD 55 T INSULATED JOINERY SYSTEM
AUXILIARY PROFILES

Caution: Our profile weights in the table are theoretical and our weight at the time of delivery is valid.
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AD 55 T INSULATED JOINERY SYSTEM
CENTRAL SASH BAR CONNECTION PROFILES

Caution: Our profile weights in the table are theoretical and our weight at the time of delivery is valid.
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AD 55 T INSULATED JOINERY SYSTEM
CENTRAL SASH BAR CONNECTION PROFILES

Caution: Our profile weights in the table are theoretical and our weight at the time of delivery is valid.

CENTRAL SASH BAR CONNECTION PROFILE

AD21-075 (0,444 Kg/m)

CENTRAL SASH BAR CONNECTION PROFILE (SETSCREW) 

AD21-077 (0,388 Kg/m)

22,7 11,2

36
,5

Ø3,
9 Ø

3,9

CENTRAL SASH BAR CONNECTION PROFILE 

AD21-074 (0,623 Kg/m)

36
,4

11,1

CENTRAL SASH BAR CONNECTION PROFILE

AD21-076 (0,420 Kg/m)

6,1

39
,5

39
,5

Ø
3,9

Ø
3,9

AD 21 - 015     13,7 MM

AD 21 - 016     23,7 MM

AD 21 - 017     33,7 MM

AD 21 - 018     43,7 MM

AD 21 - 019     73,7 MM

AD 21 - 020     73,7 MM

AD 21 - 023     23,7 MM

AD21-074, AD21-075, AD21-076, AD21-077 
CUTTING MEASURES OF PROFILES

Profile Used Cutting Measure

AD 21 - 024     23,7 MM

AD 21 - 066     13,7 MM

AD 21 - 067     23,7 MM

AD 21 - 055     33,7 MM

AD 21 - 068     43,7 MM

AD 21 - 069     73,7 MM

AD 21 - 070     73,7 MM

AD 21 - 071     23,7 MM

AD 21 - 072     23,7 MM
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AD 55 T INSULATED JOINERY SYSTEM
ANGLE BLOCK PROFILES

Caution: Our profile weights in the table are theoretical and our weight at the time of delivery is valid.

64

64

13
,8

67

67

23
,8

72

AD 21 - 044 ( 3,030 Kg/m )

AD 21 - 045 ( 3,566 Kg/m )

AD 21 - 001

6,5 mm

Profile Used
Exterior Section
Cutting Measure

AD 21 - 007 26,5 mm

AD 21 - 005

AD 21 - 015

Interior Section 
Cutting Measure

23,5 mm

5,9 mm

AD 21 - 013 26,5 mm3,5 mm

AD 21 - 002

6,5 mm

Profile Used
Exterior Section
Cutting Measure

AD 21 - 008 26,5 mm

AD 21 - 006

AD 21 - 023

Interior Section 
Cutting Measure

23,5 mm

5,8 mm
AD 21 - 009 5,9 mm

AD 21 - 027 26,5 mm

AD 21 - 024

Farklõ

AD 21 - 028 27 mm

AD 21 - 045 ( 3,566 Kg/m )

AD 21 - 044 ( 3,030 Kg/m )

AD 21 - 016

AD 21 - 056

5,7 mm

AD 21 - 061 25,7 mm

AD 21 - 059

AD 21 - 066

22,7 mm

5 mm

AD 21 - 065 25,7 mm2,7 mm

AD 21 - 057

5,7 mm

AD 21 - 052 25,7 mm

AD 21 - 060

AD 21 - 071
22,7 mm

5 mm
AD 21 - 062

AD 21 - 072

AD 21 - 067

DIFFERENT
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AD 55 T INSULATED JOINERY SYSTEM
ANGLE BLOCK PROFILES

Caution: Our profile weights in the table are theoretical and our weight at the time of delivery is valid.

33
,8

82

72

6

33,8

70

67

16
,3

AD 21 - 046 ( 4,157 Kg/m )

AD 21 - 047 ( 3,220 Kg/m )

AD 21 - 009 26.5 mm

AD 21 - 003
23,5 mm6,5 mm

AD 21 - 017

AD 21 - 010 26,5 mm5,8 mm

AD 21 - 047 ( 3,220 Kg/m )

AD 21 - 046 ( 4,157 Kg/m )

AD 21 - 051
22,7 mm5,7 mm

AD 21 - 055

AD 21 - 063 25,7 mm5 mm

AD 21 - 062 25,7 mm

AD 21 - 079 FARKLI5,3 mm

AD 21 - 088 21,5 mm 23,5 mm

AD 21 - 089 DIFFERENT25,5 mm

Profile Used
Exterior Section
Cutting Measure

Interior Section 
Cutting Measure

Profile Used Cutting Measure
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AD 55 T INSULATED JOINERY SYSTEM
ANGLE BLOCK PROFILES

Caution: Our profile weights in the table are theoretical and our weight at the time of delivery is valid.

33
,8

82

72

6

33,8

70

67

16
,3

AD 21 - 046 ( 4,157 Kg/m )

AD 21 - 047 ( 3,220 Kg/m )

AD 21 - 009 26.5 mm

AD 21 - 003
23,5 mm6,5 mm

AD 21 - 017

AD 21 - 010 26,5 mm5,8 mm

AD 21 - 047 ( 3,220 Kg/m )

AD 21 - 046 ( 4,157 Kg/m )

AD 21 - 051
22,7 mm5,7 mm

AD 21 - 055

AD 21 - 063 25,7 mm5 mm

AD 21 - 062 25,7 mm

AD 21 - 079 FARKLI5,3 mm

AD 21 - 088 21,5 mm 23,5 mm

AD 21 - 089 DIFFERENT25,5 mm

Profile Used
Exterior Section
Cutting Measure

Interior Section 
Cutting Measure

Profile Used Cutting Measure

33
,8

82

72

6

33,8

70

67

16
,3

AD 21 - 046 ( 4,157 Kg/m )

AD 21 - 047 ( 3,220 Kg/m )

AD 21 - 009 26.5 mm

AD 21 - 003
23,5 mm6,5 mmAD 21 - 017

AD 21 - 010 26,5 mm5,8 mm

AD 21 - 047 ( 3,220 Kg/m )

AD 21 - 046 ( 4,157 Kg/m )

AD 21 - 051
22,7 mm5,7 mmAD 21 - 055

AD 21 - 063 25,7 mm5 mm

AD 21 - 062 25,7 mm

AD 21 - 079 FARKLI5,3 mm

AD 21 - 088 21,5 mm 23,5 mm

AD 21 - 089 DIFFERENT25,5 mm

Profile Used
Exterior Section
Cutting Measure

Interior Section 
Cutting Measure

Profile Used Cutting Measure

33
,8

82

72

6

33,8

70

67

16
,3

AD 21 - 046 ( 4,157 Kg/m )

AD 21 - 047 ( 3,220 Kg/m )

AD 21 - 009 26.5 mm

AD 21 - 003
23,5 mm6,5 mm

AD 21 - 017

AD 21 - 010 26,5 mm5,8 mm

AD 21 - 047 ( 3,220 Kg/m )

AD 21 - 046 ( 4,157 Kg/m )

AD 21 - 051
22,7 mm5,7 mm

AD 21 - 055

AD 21 - 063 25,7 mm5 mm

AD 21 - 062 25,7 mm

AD 21 - 079 FARKLI5,3 mm

AD 21 - 088 21,5 mm 23,5 mm

AD 21 - 089 DIFFERENT25,5 mm

Profile Used
Exterior Section
Cutting Measure

Interior Section 
Cutting Measure

Profile Used Cutting Measure

33
,8

82

72

6

33,8

70

67

16
,3

AD 21 - 046 ( 4,157 Kg/m )

AD 21 - 047 ( 3,220 Kg/m )

AD 21 - 009 26.5 mm

AD 21 - 003
23,5 mm6,5 mm

AD 21 - 017

AD 21 - 010 26,5 mm5,8 mm

AD 21 - 047 ( 3,220 Kg/m )

AD 21 - 046 ( 4,157 Kg/m )

AD 21 - 051
22,7 mm5,7 mm

AD 21 - 055

AD 21 - 063 25,7 mm5 mm

AD 21 - 062 25,7 mm

AD 21 - 079 FARKLI5,3 mm

AD 21 - 088 21,5 mm 23,5 mm

AD 21 - 089 DIFFERENT25,5 mm

Profile Used
Exterior Section
Cutting Measure

Interior Section 
Cutting Measure

Profile Used Cutting Measure

33
,8

82

72

6

33,8

70

67

16
,3

AD 21 - 046 ( 4,157 Kg/m )

AD 21 - 047 ( 3,220 Kg/m )

AD 21 - 009 26.5 mm

AD 21 - 003
23,5 mm6,5 mmAD 21 - 017

AD 21 - 010 26,5 mm5,8 mm

AD 21 - 047 ( 3,220 Kg/m )

AD 21 - 046 ( 4,157 Kg/m )

AD 21 - 051
22,7 mm5,7 mmAD 21 - 055

AD 21 - 063 25,7 mm5 mm

AD 21 - 062 25,7 mm

AD 21 - 079 FARKLI5,3 mm

AD 21 - 088 21,5 mm 23,5 mm

AD 21 - 089 DIFFERENT25,5 mm

Profile Used
Exterior Section
Cutting Measure

Interior Section 
Cutting Measure

Profile Used Cutting Measure
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AD 55 T INSULATED JOINERY SYSTEM
ANGLE BLOCK PROFILES

Caution: Our profile weights in the table are theoretical and our weight at the time of delivery is valid.

33
,8

82

72

6

33,8

70

67

16
,3

AD 21 - 046 ( 4,157 Kg/m )

AD 21 - 047 ( 3,220 Kg/m )

AD 21 - 009 26.5 mm

AD 21 - 003
23,5 mm6,5 mm

AD 21 - 017

AD 21 - 010 26,5 mm5,8 mm

AD 21 - 047 ( 3,220 Kg/m )

AD 21 - 046 ( 4,157 Kg/m )

AD 21 - 051
22,7 mm5,7 mm

AD 21 - 055

AD 21 - 063 25,7 mm5 mm

AD 21 - 062 25,7 mm

AD 21 - 079 FARKLI5,3 mm

AD 21 - 088 21,5 mm 23,5 mm

AD 21 - 089 DIFFERENT25,5 mm

Profile Used
Exterior Section
Cutting Measure

Interior Section 
Cutting Measure

Profile Used Cutting Measure
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AD 55 T INSULATED JOINERY SYSTEM
ANGLE BLOCK PROFILES

Caution: Our profile weights in the table are theoretical and our weight at the time of delivery is valid.

43
,8

82

92
90

108,8

58
,8

AD 21 - 048 ( 5,307 Kg/m )

AD 21 - 050 ( 6,366 Kg/m )

AD 21 - 012 26,5 mm5,8 mm

AD 21 - 014 25,5 mm5,8 mm

AD 21 - 004
23,5 mm6,5 mm

AD 21 - 018

AD 21 - 021 19 mm6 mm

AD 21 - 022 27 mm6 mm

AD 21 - 011 26,5 mm5,8 mm

AD 21 - 048 ( 5,307 Kg/m )

AD 21 - 050 ( 6,366 Kg/m )

AD 21 - 053 25,7 mm5 mm

AD 21 - 054 24,7 mm5 mm

AD 21 - 058
22,7 mm5,7 mm

AD 21 - 068

AD 21 - 064 25,7 mm5 mm

AD 21 - 073 DIFFERENT5,8 mm

AD 21 - 073 26,5 mmFARKLI

AD 21 - 078 18,7 mm5,3 mm

FARKLIAD 21 - 079 26,3 mm

Profile Used
Exterior Section
Cutting Measure

Interior Section 
Cutting Measure

Profile Used
Exterior Section
Cutting Measure

Interior Section 
Cutting Measure

33
,8

82

72

6

33,8

70

67

16
,3

AD 21 - 046 ( 4,157 Kg/m )

AD 21 - 047 ( 3,220 Kg/m )

AD 21 - 009 26.5 mm

AD 21 - 003
23,5 mm6,5 mm

AD 21 - 017

AD 21 - 010 26,5 mm5,8 mm

AD 21 - 047 ( 3,220 Kg/m )

AD 21 - 046 ( 4,157 Kg/m )

AD 21 - 051
22,7 mm5,7 mm

AD 21 - 055

AD 21 - 063 25,7 mm5 mm

AD 21 - 062 25,7 mm

AD 21 - 079 FARKLI5,3 mm

AD 21 - 088 21,5 mm 23,5 mm

AD 21 - 089 DIFFERENT25,5 mm

Profile Used
Exterior Section
Cutting Measure

Interior Section 
Cutting Measure

Profile Used Cutting Measure

33
,8

82

72

6

33,8

70

67

16
,3

AD 21 - 046 ( 4,157 Kg/m )

AD 21 - 047 ( 3,220 Kg/m )

AD 21 - 009 26.5 mm

AD 21 - 003
23,5 mm6,5 mm

AD 21 - 017

AD 21 - 010 26,5 mm5,8 mm

AD 21 - 047 ( 3,220 Kg/m )

AD 21 - 046 ( 4,157 Kg/m )

AD 21 - 051
22,7 mm5,7 mm

AD 21 - 055

AD 21 - 063 25,7 mm5 mm

AD 21 - 062 25,7 mm

AD 21 - 079 FARKLI5,3 mm

AD 21 - 088 21,5 mm 23,5 mm

AD 21 - 089 DIFFERENT25,5 mm

Profile Used
Exterior Section
Cutting Measure

Interior Section 
Cutting Measure

Profile Used Cutting Measure
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AD 55 T INSULATED JOINERY SYSTEM
SCREWED ANGLE BLOCK PROFILES

Caution: Our profile weights in the table are theoretical and our weight at the time of delivery is valid.

5,3 mmAD 21 - 078 18,7 mm

AD 21 - 079 26,3 mmFARKLI

AD 21 - 012 26,5 mm5,8 mm

AD 21 - 014 25,5 mm5,8 mm

AD 21 - 004
23,5 mm6,5 mmAD 21 - 018

AD 21 - 021 19 mm6 mm

AD 21 - 022 27 mm6 mm

AD 21 - 011 26,5 mm5,8 mm

AD 21 - 053 25,7 mm5 mm

AD 21 - 054 24,7 mm5 mm

AD 21 - 058
22,7 mm5,7 mm

AD 21 - 068

AD 21 - 064 25,7 mm5 mm

AD 21 - 073 DIFFERENT5,8 mm

AD 21 - 073 26,5 mmFARKLI

AD 20 - 050 ( 1,271 Kg/m ) AD 20 - 051 ( 1,415 Kg/m )

2,5 2,5

2

2

3

3

36

36

43,8

58,8

Profile Used
Exterior Section
Cutting Measure

Interior Section 
Cutting Measure Profile Used

Exterior Section
Cutting Measure

Interior Section 
Cutting Measure
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AD 55 T INSULATED JOINERY SYSTEM
SCREWED ANGLE BLOCK PROFILES

Caution: Our profile weights in the table are theoretical and our weight at the time of delivery is valid.

AD 21 - 009 26.5 mm
AD 21 - 001

6,5 mm

AD 21 - 007 26,5 mm

AD 21 - 005

AD 21 - 015

23,5 mm

5,9 mm

AD 21 - 013 26,5 mm3,5 mm

AD 21 - 056

5,7 mm

AD 21 - 061 25,7 mm

AD 21 - 059

AD 21 - 066

22,7 mm

5 mm

AD 21 - 065 25,7 mm2,7 mm

AD 21 - 062 25,7 mm

AD 20 - 052 ( 0,984 Kg/m ) AD 20 - 053 ( 1,016 Kg/m )

36

13
,8

2

3

2,5 2,5

2

3

16
,3

36

Profile Used
Exterior Section
Cutting Measure

Interior Section 
Cutting Measure

Profile Used Cutting Measure
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AD 55 T INSULATED JOINERY SYSTEM
HINGE PROFILES

Caution: Our profile weights in the table are theoretical and our weight at the time of delivery is valid.

FRAME HINGE

AD21-080 (0,575 Kg/m)

WING HINGE AD21-081 

(0,640 Kg/m)

26,7

18
,5

29

37,3

10

10

13
0

80

23
,7

1,6 SASH PROFILE

AD 16 - 029 ( 1,092 Kg/m )
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AD 55 T INSULATED JOINERY SYSTEM
GLAZING BEAD PROFILES AND GLASS COMBINATION

Caution: Our profile weights in the table are theoretical and our weight at the time of delivery is valid.
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AD 55 T INSULATED JOINERY SYSTEM
GLAZING BEAD PROFILES AND GLASS COMBINATION

Caution: Our profile weights in the table are theoretical and our weight at the time of delivery is valid.
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AD
O

-A
-0

3

AD 21 - 087 ( 0,252 Kg/m )

22

15,5

27

11,5

32

AD
O

-A
-0

6

34

AD
O

-A
-0

3

AD
O

-A
-0

8

22

AD 21 - 038 ( 0,247 Kg/m )

22

AD 21 - 038 ( 0,247 Kg/m )

11,5AD
O

-A
-0

3

22

15,5

28

AD
O

-A
-0

6

AD
O

-A
-0

3

22

15,5AD
O

-A
-0

8

30

AD
O

-A
-0

5

AD 21 - 087 ( 0,252 Kg/m )

AD 21 - 087 ( 0,252 Kg/m )

AD
O

-A
-0

3

AD 55 T INSULATED JOINERY SYSTEM
GLAZING BEAD PROFILES AND GLASS COMBINATION

Caution: Our profile weights in the table are theoretical and our weight at the time of delivery is valid.
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AD 55 T INSULATED JOINERY SYSTEM

AD 55 T INSULATED JOINERY SYSTEM MOMENT OF INERTIA TABLE (IXX cm?)

AD 55T CENTRAL SASH BAR CONNECTION COMBINATION TABLE
PROFILE CODE CONNECTION PROFILE CODE 2ND CONNECTION PROFILE CODE 
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AD 55 T INSULATED JOINERY SYSTEM

AD 55 T  INSULATED SERIES
PROFILE CODE CORNER BEAD CODE DESCRIPTION

CORNER BEAD 

CORNER BEAD 

CORNER BEAD 

CORNER BEAD 

CORNER BEAD 

CORNER BEAD 

CORNER BEAD 

CORNER BEAD 

CORNER BEAD 

CORNER BEAD 

CORNER BEAD 

CORNER BEAD 

CORNER BEAD 

CORNER BEAD 

CORNER BEAD 

CORNER BEAD 

CORNER BEAD 

CORNER BEAD 

CORNER BEAD 

CORNER BEAD 

CORNER BEAD 

CORNER BEAD 

CORNER BEAD 

CORNER BEAD 

CORNER BEAD 

CORNER BEAD 

CORNER BEAD 

CORNER BEAD 

CORNER BEAD 

CORNER BEAD 

CORNER BEAD 

CORNER BEAD 

CORNER BEAD 

CORNER BEAD 

CORNER BEAD 

CORNER BEAD 

CORNER BEAD 

CORNER BEAD 

CORNER BEAD 

CORNER BEAD 

CORNER BEAD 

CORNER BEAD 

CORNER BEAD 

CORNER BEAD 

CORNER BEAD 

CORNER BEAD 

CORNER BEAD 

CORNER BEAD 

CORNER BEAD 

CORNER BEAD 

CORNER BEAD 

CORNER BEAD 

CORNER BEAD 

CORNER BEAD 

CORNER BEAD 

CORNER BEAD 

CORNER BEAD 

CORNER BEAD 

CORNER BEAD 

QTY
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AD 55 T INSULATED JOINERY SYSTEM DETAILS

24

4

55

22 45

50 5 34

89

63

AD
21-044

AD21-001

AD
21-044

AD21-007

AD21-015

AD
21-044

24

AD21 - 037

ADO-A-03

ADO-A-06

AD
O

-A-02

24

ADO-A-01AD21 - 037

ADO-A-03

ADO-A-06

AD21-007

AD
21

-0
44

55

22 224522

111

34
5

72

ADO-A-01

ADO-A-04

ADO-A-04

AD
O

-A-02

63

AD 21 - 037
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AD 55 T INSULATED JOINERY SYSTEM DETAILS

82

24 24

44

AD
21-045

AD21-008

5

55 223222

131

55

AD21-016

AD
21-045

ADO-A-03

ADO-A-06

AD
O

-A-02

ADO-A-04

ADO-A-01 AD 21 - 037

24

55

3255

60544

109

63

22

ADO-A-03

ADO-A-06

AD
O

-A-02

ADO-A-04

ADO-A-01AD 21 - 037

AD21-008

AD
21

-0
45

AD
21

-0
45

AD21-002

63

AD 21 - 037
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AD 55 T INSULATED JOINERY SYSTEM DETAILS



53

AD 55 T INSULATED JOINERY SYSTEM DETAILS
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AD 55 T INSULATED JOINERY SYSTEM DETAILS

24

5 61 5 4444

159

22 55 5

82

24

AD
21-045

AD21-008AD21-025

3822

55

AD
21

-0
45

55 22

ADO-A-03

ADO-A-06

AD
O

-A-02

ADO-A-04

ADO-A-01

ADO-A-03

ADO-A-06

AD21-016

AD
21-045

ADO-A-03

ADO-A-06

ADO-A-03

ADO-A-06

22

24

AD 21 - 037

AD21-008

AD 21 - 037

AD 21 - 037 AD 21 - 037
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AD 55 T INSULATED JOINERY SYSTEM DETAILS
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AD 55 T INSULATED JOINERY SYSTEM DETAILS
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AD 55 T INSULATED JOINERY SYSTEM DETAILS

80
5

44

AD21-045

12
9

AD21-048

80
5

44

12
9

24

Towing Sliding Accessory

55

58

A
D

O
-A

-0
4

ADO-A-02

A
D

O
-A

-0
1

A
D

O
-A

-0
6

A
D

O
-A

-0
3

52
55

22

12
9

52
55

22

12
9

A
D

 2
1 

- 0
37

A
D

O
-A

-0
6

A
D

O
-A

-0
3

A
D

O
-A

-0
4

ADO-A-02

A
D

O
-A

-0
1

A
D

21
-0

04

A
D

 2
1 

- 0
37 A
D

21
-0

08

AD21-045

A
D

21
-0

08

AD21-048

A
D

21
-0

04
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AD 55 T INSULATED JOINERY SYSTEM DETAILS
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AD 55 T INSULATED JOINERY SYSTEM DETAILS
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AD 55 T INSULATED JOINERY SYSTEM DETAILS
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AD 55 T INSULATED JOINERY SYSTEM DETAILS

DROP DOWN BRUSH
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AD 55 T INSULATED JOINERY SYSTEM DETAILS
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AD 55 T INSULATED JOINERY SYSTEM DETAILS
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AD 55 T INSULATED JOINERY SYSTEM DETAILS
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AD 55 T INSULATED JOINERY SYSTEM DETAILS
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AD 55 T INSULATED JOINERY SYSTEM DETAILS
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AD 55 T INSULATED JOINERY SYSTEM DETAILS
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AD 55 T INSULATED JOINERY SYSTEM DETAILS
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AD 55 T INSULATED JOINERY SYSTEM DETAILS
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AD 55 T INSULATED JOINERY SYSTEM DETAILS

SAME-FACE OUTWARD-OPENING DOOR DETAIL

CONNECTED OUTWARD-OPENING DOOR DETAIL 
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AD 55 T INSULATED JOINERY SYSTEM DETAILS

SAME-FACE INWARD-OPENING DOOR DETAIL

CONNECTED INWARD-OPENING DOOR DETAIL (PVC ACCESSORY)
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AD 55 T INSULATED JOINERY SYSTEM DETAILS
OUTWARD-OPENING DOOR DETAILS
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AD 55 T INSULATED JOINERY SYSTEM DETAILS
OUTWARD-OPENING DOOR DETAILS
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AD 55 T INSULATED JOINERY SYSTEM DETAILS
OUTWARD-OPENING DOOR DETAILS
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AD 55 T INSULATED JOINERY SYSTEM DETAILS
OUTWARD-OPENING DOOR DETAILS



76

AD 55 T INSULATED JOINERY SYSTEM DETAILS
OUTWARD-OPENING DOOR DETAILS
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AD 55 T INSULATED JOINERY SYSTEM DETAILS
OUTWARD-OPENING DOOR DETAILS
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AD 55 T INSULATED JOINERY SYSTEM DETAILS
OUTWARD-OPENING DOOR DETAILS
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AD 55 T INSULATED JOINERY SYSTEM DETAILS
OUTWARD-OPENING WINDOW DETAILS

AD 21 - 046

AD 12- 017

24

ADO-A-06

ADO-A-03

espagnolette 30-40 axis

Accado window handle

13 Aks 
Aluminum stop

ADO-A-06

ADO-A-03

AD
21

-0
44

AD
21-044

AD
21-044

AD21-001

24

ADO-A-06

ADO-A-03

AD21-037

AD21-037

AD21-015

AD21-026

ADO-A-01

ADO-A-02

ADO-A-04

AD21-089

6
12

6

6
12

6

55

50

28 22

19
,5

4
24

3

4,
5

22 28 50,5 5 36,7 22

72,5 91,5

19
,5

4
24

3
12

,5

63

55

3,
5

164

164,2
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AD 55 T INSULATED JOINERY SYSTEM DETAILS
OUTWARD-OPENING WINDOW DETAILS
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AD 55 T INSULATED JOINERY SYSTEM DETAILS
OUTWARD-OPENING WINDOW DETAILS

AD 21 - 046

AD 12- 017

24

ADO-A-06

ADO-A-03

espagnolette 30-40 axis

Accado window handle

13 Axle 
Aluminum stop

AD21-025

ADO-A-01

ADO-A-02

ADO-A-04

AD21-089

AD 12- 017

ADO-A-06

ADO-A-03

AD21-089

AD21-025

6
12

6

91,5 5 91,5

22 36,7 5 61 5 36,7 22

188

188,4
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AD 55 T INSULATED JOINERY SYSTEM DETAILS
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